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[ 012 Dante Alighieri
{ 016 Giovanni Boccaccio

| 018 Geoffrey Chaucer

022 Francois Rabelais

026 Michel de Montaigne
| 028 Miguel de Cervantes
| 032 William Shakespeare

{ 038 John Donne
{ 040 John Milton

042 Moliere

044 Aphra Behnova
046 Macuo Baso
048 Daniel Defoe
052 Jonathan Swift
054 Voltaire
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060
064
068
072
074
1y
078
082
084
086

092

098

J.W. von Goethe

William Wordswaorth
Jane Austenova

Mary Shelleyova

Lord Byron

Honore de Balzac

Victor Hugo

Hans Christian Andersen
Edgar Allan Poe

Charles Dickens

Charlotte a Emily
Brontéové

v
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130
132
134
136
140
142
144
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150
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George Eliot
Herman Melville
Walt Whitman
Charles Baudelaire
Gustave Flaubert
Fiodor Dostojevskij
Henrik Ibsen

Lev Tolstoj
Machado de Assis
Emily Dickinsonova
Mark Twain
Thomas Hardy
Emile Zola

Henry James
August Strindberg
Guy de Maupassant
Oscar Wilde
Joseph Conrad
Rudyard Kipling
Anton Cechov

Rabindranath Thakur
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Rané
20. storocie

168 W.B. Yeats

170 Luigi Pirandello
172 Nacume Soseki
174 Marcel Proust

178 Willa Catherova
180 Thomas Mann

182 Lu Sun

184 James Joyce

188 Virginia Woolfova
192 Franz Kafka

196 Ezra Pound

200 D.H.Lawrence
202 Raymond Chandler
204 T.S. Eliot

206 Jean Rhysova

208 Marina Cvetajevova
210 F. Scott Fitzgerald
214 William Fautkner
220 Bertolt Brecht
222 Jorge Luis Borges
226 Ernest Hemingway

232 Jasunari Kawabata

234 Dalsi autori
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20. storocia

| 240 Vladimir Nabokov
] 242 John Steinbeck
j 244 George Orwell

248 Pablo Neruda

i 252 Graham Greene

' 254 Jean-Paul Sartre
258 Samuel Beckett

i 262 Nadzib Mahfiz

264 Albert Camus

266 Aimé Cesaire

1 268 Dylan Thomas

1 270 Marguerite Durasova
272 Saul Bellow

274 Alexander Solzenicyn
276 Primo Levi

280 Jack Kerouac

282 |talo Calvino

284 Glnter Grass

286 Gabriel Garcia Marquez
| 290 Maya Angelou

292 Milan Kundera

| 294 Chinua Achebe
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José Saramago
Derek Walcott

Toni Morrisonova
Alice Munroova
Nawal El Saadawiova
John Updike
Cormac McCarthy
Seamus Heaney

J. M. Coetzee
Isabel Allende
Peter Carey
Hwang Sok-yong
W. G. Sebald

Lorna Goodisonova
Haruki Murakami
Orhan Pamuk

Ma Jen

Arundhati Roy
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